Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 12
9/2/19 - 13:.01

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod5
1
2 LEZAIC, Laura
3 ZELIC, Alisa
4 BJEKOVIC, Vanja
5 FOGLAIN, Liza
6

Grupa 3 od 5

1 DRK, Lena
IGRACKI, Nadja
SZABO, Dorka
ZDRNJA, Teodora
HUSTI, Hanga
FABRIK, Paula

OO bhwN

Grupa5o0d5
1 KULIC, Alisa
2 BABIC, Tasa
3 KOSOVIC, Jelena
4 NAGY, Reka
5 VARGA, Zofia
6 SKENDEROVIC, Nadja

G.R.

Grupa2od5

1 SUSA, Sara
08 POL NT 2 SIPOSKI, Tara
08 POL NT 3 VUKOVOJAC, Marija
08 NS NT 4 MANDIC, Mina
04 SZSK NT 5 ILIBASIC, Milana
6

Grupa 4 od 5
07 ARE 1:32.99 1 KOZOMORA, Lenka
06 BJE 1:22.79 2 PAVLJUK, Sara
07 SZSK 1:15.00 3 KERNYA, Kincso Hanna
08 SPRO 1:18.77 4 ERCZY, Janka
06 BSSC 1:26.21 5 VUJASINOVIC, Danijela
06 SPRO 1:39.27 6 STANKOVIC, Teodora
06 NS 1:27.89
06 SSU 1:19.93
05 BIJE 1:09.11
05 BSSC 1:15.35
07 POL 1:23.05
08 SsSU 1:36.36

G.R.

08
09
07
08
09

08
06
04
04
02
08

PRO
VOJ
SPRO
BJE
POL

BJE
BJE
BSSC
MSE
SOM
POL

2:01.59
1:39.87
1:54.09
2:09.25

1:29.81
1:20.51
1:14.88
1:17.00
1:26.01
1:36.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

9/2/19 13:23 - Strana 1



